
Date Day Time Semester Class Type Topic Faculty 

01/07/2019 Monday _ _ _ _ _

02/07/2019 Tuesday 12:00 to 1:00 PM 4th  Lecture Local Anaesthetics Part-I Dr. Ranjana 

03/07/2019 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical
Group-B

Castor oil Emulsion- Part-I

04/07/2019 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical
Group-A

Castor oil Emulsion- Part-I

05/07/2019 Friday 3.00  to 4.00PM 4th  T/D/S Tutorial /Demonstration/Seminar

06/07/2019 Saturday _ _ _ _ _

08/07/2019 Monday _ _ _ _ _

09/07/2019 Tuesday 12:00 to 1:00 PM 4th  Lecture Sulfonamides Dr. Sushma Kumari 

10/07/2019 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical
Group-B

Castor oil Emulsion- Part-II

11/07/2019 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical
Group-A

Castor oil Emulsion- Part-II

12/07/2019 Friday 3.00  to 4.00PM 4th  T/D/S Tutorial /Demonstration/Seminar

13/07/2019 Saturday _ _ _ _ _

15/07/2019 Monday _ _ _ _ _

16/07/2019 Tuesday 12:00 to 1:00 PM 4th  Lecture Opioid analgesics & antagonists Part-II Dr. J. Sharma

17/07/2019 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical

Group-B

Prescription writing for 

Post-Exposure Prophylaxis of  HIV infection 

18/07/2019 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical

Group-A

Prescription writing for 

Post-Exposure Prophylaxis of  HIV infection 

20/07/2019 Friday 3.00  to 4.00PM 4th  T/D/S Tutorial /Demonstration/Seminar

All Teachers 
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21/07/2019 Saturday _ _ _ _ _

22/07/2019 Monday _ _ _ _ _

23/07/2019 Tuesday 12:00 to 1:00 PM 4th  Lecture Antidiuretics Dr. B.L Pandey

24/07/2019 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical

Group-B

Prescription writing for 

1.Generalized tonic clonic seizures 2. Myasthenia Gravis

25/07/2019 Thursday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical

Group-A

Prescription writing for 

1.Generalized tonic clonic seizures 2. Myasthenia Gravis

26/07/2019 Friday 3.00  to 4.00PM 4th  T/D/S Tutorial /Demonstration/Seminar

27/07/2019 Saturday _ _ _ _ _

29/07/2019 Monday _ _ _ _ _

30/07/2019 Tuesday 12:00 to 1:00 PM 4th  Lecture Local Anaesthetics Part-II Dr. Ranjana 

31/07/2019 Wednesday 2:00 to 4:00PM 4th  Practical

Group-B

Prescription writing for 

1. Type-2 Diabetes Mellitus 2. UTI

All Teachers 

All Teachers 


